SUPERSTAR GEMIN lexsncarore . o

ITINERARY PERIOD: 27th March, 2016 to 28th October, 2016

ITINERARY : 05 NIGHTS (SUNDAY CRUISE)

Ex Singapore - Penang - Port Klang — Malacca - Singapore

Sun Singapore
Mon Penang
Tue Port Klang
Wed Singapore
Thu Malacca
Fri Singapore

Sun Singapore
Mon Penang
Tue Langkawi
Wed Singapore
Thu Malacca
Fri Singapore

Ex Singapore -

16:00
15:00
15:00
09:00
12:00

16:00
08:00
19:00
09:00
12:00

Pulau Tioman - Pulau Redang - Port Klang - Singapore

07:00
07:00
15:00
12:00

Sun Singapore

Mon Penang
Tue Langkawi
Wed Singapore
Thu Malacca
Singapore

12:00

15:00
23:59
23:00
21:00
19:00

15:00
23:59
15:00
23:59
19:00

15:00
16:00
16:00
21:00
20:00

March: 27,2016

Ex Singapore - Penang - Langkawi - Malacca - Singapore

April: 10 & 24, 2016

May: 08 & 22, 2016

June: 05 & 19, 2016

July: 03, 17 & 31, 2016
August: 14 & 28, 2016
September: 11 & 25, 2016
October: 09 & 23, 2016

April: 03, 2016
June: 12, 2016
August: 07, 2015

ITINERARY : 03 NIGHTS (SUNDAY CRUISE)

Ex Singapore - Penang - Port Klang - Singapore

Sun Singapore

Mon Penang
Tue Port Klang
Wed Singapore
Singapore

Mon Penang
Tue Port Klang
Wed Singapore
Sun Singapore

Mon Penang
Tue Langkawi
Wed Singapore

16:00
15:00
14:00

15:00
23:59
23:00

April: 17,2016

May: 01, 15 & 29, 2016
June: 26, 2016

July: 10 & 24, 2016
August: 21, 2016
September: 04 & 18, 2016
October: 02 & 16, 2016

ingapore - Pencmg Port Klang - Singapore

16:00
15:00
14:00

16:00
15:00
14:00

15:00
23:59
23:00

Ex Singapore - Penang - Langkawi -

15:00
23:59
23:00

March: 27, 2016

Singapore

April: 10 & 24, 2016

May: 08 & 22, 2016

June: 05 & 19, 2016

July: 03, 17 & 31, 2016
August: 14 & 28, 2016
September: 11 & 25, 2016
October: 09 & 23, 2016
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SUPERSTAR GEMINIexsinarore,, .

ITINERARY PERIOD: 27th March, 2016 to 28th October, 2016

Wed
Thu

Wed
Thu

®.

Ex Singapore - Pulau Tioman - PQIGU Redang - Singapore

Singapore

Pulau Tioman
Pulau Redang

Singapore

April: 03, 2016
June: 12, 2016
August: 07, 2016

ITINERARY : 02 NIGHTS (REGULAR CRUISE)

Singapore
Port Klang
Singapore

Singapore
High Seas
Singapore

(WEDNESDAY)

(Wedensday)

12:00
12:00

(FRIDAY)

Wed Singapore - 21:00 March: 30, 2016
Thu Malacca 09:00 19:00 -
Fri Singapore 12:00 - -
(WEDNESDAY)
Wed Singapore - 23:59 April: 13 & 27,2016
Thu Malacca 09:00 19:00 May: 11 & 25, 2016
Fri Singapore 12:00 - June: 08 & 22, 2016

July: 06 & 20, 2016
August: 03, 17 & 31, 2016
September: 14 & 28, 2016
October: 12 & 26, 2016

April: 06 & 20, 2016

May: 04 & 18, 2016

June: 01, 15 & 29, 2016
July: 13 & 27,2016
August: 10 & 24, 2016
September: 07 & 21, 2016
October: 05 & 19, 2016

April: 01, 08, 15, 22 & 29 2016

May: 06, 13, 20 & 27, 2016

June: 03, 10, 17 & 24, 2016

July: 01, 08, 15, 22 & 29, 2016
August: 05, 12, 19 & 26, 2016
September: 02, 09, 16, 23 & 30, 2016
October: 07, 14, 21 & 28, 2016

;sus
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Visa Requirements — Multiple Entry Singapore

The above information is accurate at the time of printing and in subject to Star Cruises Terms & Conditions.
Details are subject to changes without prior notice.

Check in starts 04 hours before and closes 02 hours prior to above ship departure time.

Holiday Surcharge is applicable on Peak Sailings from 19t April, 2015 to 19t June, 2015.
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